
127242
118327

127248
130464

103865
119748

118892
107207

145630
152458

165318
177768

148516
110366

151001
156298

148254
182406

148031
107663

104823
118313

（
（

）
）

A C E  T C
ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
甲 南 中

（
（

）
）

甲 陽 中
甲 陽 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

雲 雀 丘 中
雲 雀 丘 中

（
（

）
）

神 大 中 等
神 大 中 等

（
（

）
）

報 徳 中
報 徳 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

滝 川 中
滝 川 中

（
（

）
）

宝 塚 T C O
T . A 園 田

市 川  泰 誠
大 植  駿

b y e

松 島  克 樹
西 村  佑 介

森 口  悟 志
滝 野  晋 悟

酒 井  拓 海
杉 友  優

b y e

b y e

上 田  佳 弘
小 林  侑 太 郎

瀧 田  修 平
中 山  翔 斗

b y e

森 田  敢
平 沼  卓

寺 田  翔
髙 橋  幸 希

成 瀬  晨 綺
木 村  駿 成

矢 倉  佑 真
相 江  広 紀

b y e

黒 田  真 太 郎
中 水  皓 斗
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１６歳以下男子ダブルス予選
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市川
大植

森口
滝野

酒井
杉友

上田
小林

瀧田
中山翔

森田
平沼

矢倉
相江

黒田
中水

市川
大植

酒井
杉友

瀧田
中山翔

黒田
中水

市川
大植

黒田
中水

市川
大植
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161396
112151

111250
161476

106701
179138

191886
136123

120114
167188

183662
138601

181630
117090

178626
128306

124179
118717

186161
165547

198257
120556

（
（

）
）

ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ
相 生 学 院 高

（
（

）
）

芦 屋 中 等 中
芦 屋 中 等 中

（
（

）
）

滝 川 第 二 中
滝 川 第 二 中

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

本 山 中
本 山 中

（
（

）
）

神 大 中 等
神 大 中 等

（
（

）
）

六 甲 中
六 甲 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
甲 南 中

米 田  利 玖
村 田  龍 紀

b y e

山 田  悠 十
柏 木  亮 介

泰 間  一 輝
炭 本  凌 我

村 山  駿 太 郎
黒 田  悠 葵

b y e

b y e

岡 田  典 也
脇 坂  章 矢

近 藤  友 亮
高 見  亮 成

b y e

勝 見  康 平
山 野 井  陸

福 田  光 輝
太 田  翔 心

藤 本  聖 仁
八 川  遼

三 木  雄 斗
髙 松  智 哉

b y e

徳 田  和 也
花 田  輝 充
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米田
村田

泰間
炭本

村山
黒田

岡田
脇坂

近藤友
高見

勝見
山野井

藤本
八川

徳田
花田

米田
村田

岡田
脇坂

勝見
山野井

徳田
花田

米田
村田

徳田
花田

米田
村田
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115238
113948

153813
130336

104340
150128

166491
185774

111641
172624

199432
118654

178916
117032

179444
120416

101939
180930

124390
176589

195671
159323

（
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）
）

T e a m . K
T e a m . K

（
（

）
）

須 磨 学 園 中
須 磨 学 園 中

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
甲 南 中

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎
ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎

（
（

）
）

報 徳 中
報 徳 中

（
（

）
）

啓 明 中
REX KOBE

（
（

）
）

滝 川 第 二 中
滝 川 第 二 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

石 川  雅 也
南 方  遼

b y e

吉 村  誉
井 原  宥

金 谷  有 規
藤 岡  陽 太

長 谷 川  勘 太
入 江  拓 行

b y e

b y e

鉄 本  啓 太
下 岡  謙 斗

難 波  尚 貴
田 中  健 貴

b y e

加 藤  翔 馬
古 坊  龍 一

中 前  祐 大 朗
篠原 ﾌﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞﾝ龍

末 武  大 治
日 髙  泰 輔

大 島  和 真
小 西  脩 平

b y e

河 島  暁 良
執 行  穂 高
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石川
南方

金谷
藤岡

長谷川
入江

鉄本
下岡

難波
田中

中前
篠原

末武
日髙

河島
執行

金谷
藤岡

長谷川
入江

難波
田中

河島
執行

金谷
藤岡

河島
執行

河島
執行
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118708
117235

126823
167187

123332
164272

184217
155255

148154
155111

118736
118734

133313
148453

145633
160073

188241
134282

193230
107986

120083
120087

（
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）
）

灘 中
ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

本 山 中
本 山 中

（
（

）
）

柳 中
柳 中

（
（

）
）

雲 雀 丘 中
雲 雀 丘 中

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎
ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎

（
（

）
）

甲 陽 中
甲 陽 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
甲 南 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾝ ･ I F T
ﾃ ﾝ ･ I F T

宮 川  弘 輝
藤 本  拓

b y e

ｼﾞ ｪ ｰ ﾑｽ ﾞ 勇輝
位 上  康 弘

浅 香  一 希
西 出  直 樹

平 岩  大 介
藤 田  圭 径 留

b y e

b y e

青 山  凌 太 郎
滝 澤  龍

藤 本  海 登
小 畑  初 芽

b y e

辻 井  康 太 郎
曽 我 部  泰 誠

吉 村  有 生
大 西  良 門

辻 ノ 内  柊
近 野  雄 哉

吉 野  勇 人
峰 田  敏 行

b y e

山 神  椋 平
山 口  隼 平
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宮川
藤本

ｼﾞｪｰﾑｽﾞ
位上

平岩
藤田

青山
滝澤

藤本
小畑

辻井
曽我部

吉野
峰田

山神
山口

宮川
藤本

青山
滝澤

藤本
小畑

山神
山口

宮川
藤本

藤本
小畑

宮川
藤本
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115625
118739

176135
118716

164647
150919

192699
120063

178460
148286

176682
120570

110487
188363

108796
145560

169530
156011

182326
159463

169788
116263

（
（

）
）

ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ
相 生 学 院 高

（
（

）
）

滝 川 中
滝 川 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

noah.I.Sつかしん
T . A 園 田

（
（

）
）

報 徳 中
報 徳 中

（
（

）
）

啓 明 中
ﾙ ･ ｸ ｰ ﾙ T A

（
（

）
）

本 山 中
本 山 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

甲 陽 中
甲 陽 中

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
A C E  T C

前 田  大 稀
石 原  大 輝

b y e

今 井  翔 太 郎
山 矢  哲 生

山 本  健 人
白 澤  和 士

蛭 田  貴 弘
高 橋  大 地

b y e

b y e

安 田  佑 斗
濱 本  遼

深 尾  達 也
ｾﾃｲ ｳﾃﾞｨ ﾗｰｼ ﾞ

b y e

田 尻  悠 人
石 村  竜 太

高 橋  賢 人
西 井  遥 紀

天 野  佑 紀
宮 本  真 吾

森  勇 斗
藤 井  星 弥

b y e

近 田  賢 祐
中 井  亮 太
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前田
石原

今井
山矢

蛭田
高橋

安田
濱本

深尾
ｾﾃｲ

田尻
石村

天野
宮本

近田
中井

前田
石原

蛭田
高橋

深尾
ｾﾃｲ

近田
中井

前田
石原

近田
中井

前田
石原
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120124
117143

197382
137939

123376
190277

131541
116971

146458
110988

145611
194182

139292
161291

137384
169593

116395
118962

168063
120127

117123
116892

（
（

）
）

ﾛ ｲ ﾔ ﾙ ﾋ ﾙ '81TC
ﾛ ｲ ﾔ ﾙ ﾋ ﾙ '81TC

（
（

）
）

雲 雀 丘 中
雲 雀 丘 中

（
（

）
）

C O S A N A
C O S A N A

（
（

）
）

須 磨 学 園 中
須 磨 学 園 中

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾝ ･ I F T
ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

滝 川 第 二 中
滝 川 第 二 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
神 大 中 等

（
（

）
）

A & F
A & F

棚 橋  勇 斗
岡 嶋  武 隆

b y e

野 村  和 寛
松 浦  稜

木 村  悠 人
東  悠 斗

野 本  玲 音
香 月  駿 介

b y e

b y e

田 中  聖 人
飯 塚  陽 貴

中 田  大 基
黒 木  龍

b y e

松 本  陸
三 好  莞 太

肥 塚  晃 享
織 邊  匠

冨 依  慎 也
伊 原  祐 貴

八 塚  和 樹
増 田  周

b y e

橘  颯 暉
荒 川  陽
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61
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棚橋
岡嶋

野村
松浦

野本
香月

田中
飯塚

中田
黒木

松本
三好

八塚
増田

橘
荒川

棚橋
岡嶋

田中
飯塚

松本
三好

橘
荒川

棚橋
岡嶋

橘
荒川

棚橋
岡嶋
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115074
118741

191433
199652

145577
199375

153389
165747

174311
193174

149607
101861

147324
110371

114461
157581

131432
123436

158697
149780

118750
120024

（
（

）
）

ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ
ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

宝 塚 T C O
宝 塚 T C O

（
（

）
）

C O S A N A
C O S A N A

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

滝 川 第 二 中
滝 川 第 二 中

（
（

）
）

雲 雀 丘 中
雲 雀 丘 中

（
（

）
）

滝 川 中
滝 川 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

山 手 台 中
ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎

松 田  大 旺
田 中  涼 麻

b y e

野 上  湧 希
中 本  大 貴

北 條  香 成
松 尾  歓 大

新 谷  共 司 郎
花 谷  翼

b y e

b y e

小 別 所  奏
田 中  恵 祥

小 阪  優 太
濱 田  颯 馬

b y e

岡 本  結 貴
渡 部  颯

小 林  亮 太
増 田  和 弘

植 田  奎 仁
阪 下  兼 伸

岡 本  理 央
楠 見  智 也

b y e

谷 田  大 和
谷  大 輔
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松田
田中

北條
松尾

新谷
花谷

小別所
田中

小阪
濱田

岡本
渡部

植田
阪下

谷田
谷

松田
田中

新谷
花谷

小阪
濱田

谷田
谷

松田
田中

谷田
谷

松田
田中
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118423
117152

120436
101140

162045
113738

190131
151798

172978
143154

195478
146861

142068
136317

151166
190213

127807
146783

138383
176215

120119
170676

（
（

）
）

ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ
C O S A N A

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
甲 南 中

（
（

）
）

甲 陽 中
甲 陽 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

noah.I.Sつかしん
noah.I.Sつかしん

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

六 甲 中
六 甲 中

（
（

）
）

神 大 中 等
神 大 中 等

（
（

）
）

柳 中
柳 中

（
（

）
）

M A R S
REX KOBE

福 井  一 真
塚 本  慶 太

b y e

宮 堺  康 生
高 原  佑 悟

加 藤  丸 輝
岡 田  悠 希

伊 勢  太 一
上 田  晃 暉

b y e

b y e

矢 田  廉
山 本  仁 平

奥 田  健 斗
乾  由 樹

b y e

井 ノ 本  優 貴
八 木  啓 太

國 安  敦 貴
川 井  晨 傑

堀 ノ 内  陸
松 本  遼

前 田  波 輝
三 宅  崚 斗

b y e

織  汰 樹
溝 辺  慶 師
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116848
120427

118188
158547

176571
187542

193802
138931

120140
162428

116521
168201

161325
109443

110246
171451

118797
160435

120067
117114

（
（

）
）

宝 塚 T C O
宝 塚 T C O

（
（

）
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本 山 中
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（
（

）
）

T . A 園 田
T . A 園 田

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ
ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ

（
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）
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御 影 T A
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）
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三 田 中
三 田 中
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）
）

報 徳 中
報 徳 中

（
（

）
）

須 磨 学 園 中
須 磨 学 園 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
REX KOBE

那 須  亮 介
小 夏  優 太

b y e

石 谷  大 地
岡 村  駿 史

西 田  優
清 水  龍

賀 陽  亮 麻 呂
稲 田  太 地

b y e

b y e

竹 山  晴 海
松 田  柊 人

野 村  駿 作
木 下  聡 一 郎

b y e

b y e

田 邉  瞭 太
藤 岡  洸 喜

大 角  享 煕
竹 内  勇 祐

吉 武  愛 哉
戸 髙  安 裕

b y e

岡 本  良 太
武 本  新 平
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195783
116761

129979
172758

181194
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134575
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129259

112581
110868
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（
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（
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）
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滝 川 第 二 中
滝 川 第 二 中

（
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）
）

ﾛ ｲ ﾔ ﾙ ﾋ ﾙ '81TC
ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ
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）
）

啓 明 中
啓 明 中

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

雲 雀 丘 中
雲 雀 丘 中

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎
ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎

林  叡 鴻
桜 井  達 也

b y e

水 上  貴 文
冨 田  厚 志

山 田  竜 也
田 渕  祐 希

下 家  洸 一
辰 巳  斉 啓

b y e

b y e

和 田  智 也
福 本  隆 也

馬 場  健 太
池 内  英 貴

b y e

b y e

木 戸  貴 也
吉 田  純 也

服 部  剛
澤 田  尚 毅

池 田  善 孝
山 下  颯 斗

b y e

田 代  達 也
水 口  大 勢
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120045
126825

116261
153261

192744
181522
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120531
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194040

107967
190886

171785
108002

194372
149295
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神 大 中 等
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）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

甲 南 中
甲 南 中

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎
ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎

（
（

）
）

報 徳 中
報 徳 中
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（

）
）

滝 川 中
滝 川 中

（
（

）
）

仁 川 中
仁 川 中

（
（

）
）

灘 高
灘 高

（
（

）
）

A C E  T C
A C E  T C

林  俊 哉
川 井  皓 貴

b y e

柏 原  樹 良
薦 田  陸

宮 田  康 平
嘉 村  昂 起

高 倉  壮 真
安 留  直 喜

b y e

b y e

加 藤  遼 大
野 呂  健 太

前 田  秀 治
溝 口  裕 之

b y e

b y e

中 川  涼 介
山 本  尚 汰

深 見  柾
野 間  勇 希

北 川  湧 也
島 田  真 志

b y e

根 本  智 輝
中 井  草 太
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118737
137107

111843
195378

180874
171612

104420
124344

120392
174675

159977
178942

173882
106035

162915
196648

190236
163548

185742
118416

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎
ﾃ ﾆ ｽ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ｻ ﾞ 尼 崎

（
（

）
）

滝 川 第 二 中
滝 川 第 二 中
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雲 雀 丘 中
雲 雀 丘 中

（
（

）
）

三 田 中
三 田 中

（
（

）
）

ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ
ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ

（
（

）
）

灘 中
灘 中

（
（

）
）

本 山 中
本 山 中

（
（

）
）

六 甲 中
六 甲 中

（
（

）
）

甲 陽 中
甲 陽 中

（
（

）
）

ﾃ ﾝ ･ I F T
ﾄ ｯ ﾌ ﾟ ﾗ ﾝ

中 山  陸
宗 和  亮 介

b y e

仁 和  将 貴
中 川  貴 生

林  功 己
植 草  峻

篠 原  正 充
北 向  龍 馬

b y e

b y e

宮 田  真 之 介
佐 藤  鉄 朗

海 士 部  佑 紀
藤 田  瑞 祥

b y e

b y e

窪 井  健 斗
奥 山  雄 太

永 井  滉 太 朗
河 合  龍 一

長 崎  快
西 田  秀

b y e

南 海  誠 之
皮 野  陽 大
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